



INSIDE THE VACUUM CHAMBER THE SCREWS HAS TO BE OUTGASSED: SEE DRAWING CTFBIFEAO018

QTY	DESCRIPTION	POS	MAT.	OBSERVATIONS	REF.
4	Cylindrical pin dia. 5x12	44	IS02338/BOSSARD BN684		
		43	STDV/FUH0007		
2	Survey target	42	LH0G1MSA0002		
6	CONICAL SEAT M16	41	Steel DIN6319D/BOSSARD BN5578		
6	SPHERICAL WASHER M16	40	Steel DIN6319C/BOSSARD BN10614		
9	NUT M16	39	A2 IS04032/BOSSARD BN5713		
3	THREADED ROD M16x130	38	A2 DIN975/BOSSARD BN5713		
68	NUT M10	37	A2 IS04032/BOSSARD BN5713		
136	WASHER M10	36	A2 IS07089/BOSSARD BN670		
68	HEX SCREW M10x70	35	A4 IS04017/BOSSARD BN624		
5	HEX SCREW M10x35	34	A2 IS04017/BOSSARD BN622		
8	WASHER M8	32	A2 DIN128A/BOSSARD BN20194		
4	SKT HD CAP SCREW M8x20	31	A2 IS04762/BOSSARD BN610		
4	SKT HD CAP SCREW M8x16	30	A2 IS04762/BOSSARD BN610		
10	WASHER M6	29	A2 DIN128A/BOSSARD BN20194		
10	SKT HD CAP SCREW M6x25	28	A2 IS04762/BOSSARD BN610		
4	SKT HD CAP SCREW M6x12	27	A2 IS04762/BOSSARD BN610		
32	WASHER M4	26	A2 DIN128A/BOSSARD BN20194		
24	WASHER M4	25	A2 IS07089/BOSSARD BN670		
4	HEX SCREW M4x16	24	A2 IS04017/BOSSARD BN622		
16	HEX SCREW M4x12	23	A2 IS04017/BOSSARD BN622		
4	SKT HD CAP SCREW M4x10	22	A2 IS04762/BOSSARD BN610		
16	WASHER M3	21	A2 DIN5960/BOSSARD BN5258		
16	SKT HD CAP SCREW M3x4	20	A2 IS04762/BOSSARD BN612		
4	HANDLE	19	NORELEM NLM 06914-140081		
4	SHV Coaxial	18	MDC SHV275/Part Nr634001		
4	MULTIPIN FEEDTHROUGH	17	MDC D25-450/Part Nr633002		
1	T DN60	16	Stainless Steel KURT J LESKER T-0450		
2	Metallic Gasket	15	HELICOFLEX HN200		
1	HOLDING PLATE	14	CTFBIFEAO017		
2	FIDUCIAL SUPPORT	13	CTFBIFEAO016		
1	ALUMINA TUBE	12	CTFBIFEAO015		
2	COIL TOP SUPPORT	11	CTFBIFEAO014		
1	SUPP SUPER BOBINE	10	CTFBIFEAO013		
4	SUPP INF CERAM BOBINAGE	9	CTFBIFEAO012		
4	SUPPORT FOR ALUMINA ELECTRODE	8	CTFBIFEAO011		
8	ELECTRODE SUPPORT	7	CTFBIFEAO010		
2	RECTANGULAR FLANGE	6	CTFBIFEAO009		
1	LOWER SUPPORT	5	CTFBIFEAO008		
1	INTERMEDIATE PLATE	4	CTFBIFEAO007		
5	BLOCK FOR ADJUSTMENT SCREWS	3	CTFBIFEAO006		
1	UPPER SUPPORT	2	CTFBIFEAO005		
1	ASSEMBLED BOX	1	CTFBIFEAO002		

DESIGN RESPONSIBILITY: TELEFRANCO
 DRAWING PROPERTY: TELEFRANCO
 DIMENSIONS TO 0.05 mm UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

IND.	DATE	NOM/NAME	ZONE	MODIFICATION
A	2015-01-28	G. FOFFANO		mod det 13

FLASHBOX ASSEMBLY
 SCALE 1:2
 NON VALABLE POUR EXECUTION
 NOT VALID FOR EXECUTION
 CTFBIFEAO001